

Diverse articole

I.D.: 92083993

Data publicarii	17.01.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.369,75 RON - 2.369,75 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 25 0,84 21,01 2 PIX AIHAO 520 buc 12 1,26 15,13 3 PIX GEL UM 170 NEGRU buc 12 2,10 25,21 4 PIX GEL BAOKE ALBASTRU 1MM buc 2 2,94 5,88 5 PIX ROLER 0.5 DACO FINUTU buc 1 2,10 2,10 6 BIBLIORAFI DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 20 8,40 168,07 7 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 10 2,10 21,01 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 90 MIC NOKI buc 500 0,29 147,06 9 CAPSATOR S7 NOKI buc 2 12,61 25,21 10 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO 20 buc 2 15,13 30,25 11 DOSARE PVC buc 200 0,59 117,65 12 DOSAR PLIC CARTON buc 50 0,63 31,51 13 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 50 0,76 37,82 14 LICHID PARBRIZ - 20C 5L buc 4 13,45 53,78 15 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 2 71,43 142,86 16 DOZATOR SAPUN 500ML buc 2 29,41 58,82 17 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 50 21,85 1092,44 18 PLIC C6 BANDA SILICON buc 500 0,13 63,03 19 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 250 0,34 84,03 20 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 100 0,25 25,21 21 MAPA A4 buc 1 33,61 33,61 22 AD BLUE 10 L buc 2 63,03 126,05 23 LICHID PARBRIZ 5L -20 PROX buc 2 21,01 42,02
